
CATHOLIC THEOLOGICAL UNION 
TOUR OF EGYPT 
April 5-15, 2024 

 
ITINERARY 

 
Friday Apr 5   Flight from USA to Cairo  
 
Saturday, Apr 6  Overnight Cairo (Steigenberger Pyramids Cairo Hotel) 
 
Sunday, Apr 7 Guided tour of Cairo Museum: Old Cairo; Coptic churches; Ben Ezra   

                           Synagogue; City of the Dead; city center; overnight Cairo. 
 

Monday, Apr 8 Giza Pyramids and Sphinx; Sakkara; Memphis; Serapheum; and royal      
 tombs; Overnight Cairo. 
 
Tuesday, Apr 9 Flight to Luxor; overview of historical city; Faluka cruise on Nile; 

overnight Luxor Sonesta St. George Hotel.  
             

Wed, Apr 10  Karnak Temple complex, Temple of Luxor; overnight Luxor. 
 
Thursday, Apr 11 Valley of Kings; Valley of Queens; Colossus; Temple of Hatshepsut; 

             Faluka cruise on Nile; overnight Luxor.  
 
Friday, Apr 12 Flight to Cairo; overnight Cairo (Steigenberger Pyramids Cairo Hotel). 
 
Saturday, Apr 13 Drive to Wadi El-Natrun (eastern edge of Libyan desert); visits to  

ancient Coptic monasteries and their communities; moonlight cruise 
on the Nile; overnight Cairo. 

 
Sunday, Apr 14 Salah El Din Citadel; Mohamed Ali Alabaster Mosque; Grand Bazaar; 
                           overnight Cairo 
 
Monday, Apr 15 Return to U.S.A. 
 


